
LEADLINE May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

MACKENZIE BOWERS - - - 12 12 12 36

MOLLY LANGWAY - - - - 10 10 20

HANNAH PHENIX - - - - - 8 8

PRE-BEGINNER'S May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

ALISON THONUS 10 - 12 12 12 9 55

MAE BRACKETT 12 - - - - - 12

TAYLOR ROCCO - - - - - 10 10

MOLLY SUE COAKLEY - - - - - 10 10

PAIGE NASH - - - - - 7 7

INTRODUCTORY WALK-TROT May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

AVERY PHILBROOK 18 17 18 14 16 16 99

AUTUMN HOWES - - 15 17 17 14 63

OLIVIA HOOPER - 16 12 14 - 42

ELLIE THOMPSON 12 12

MEGAN FRYERMOUTH 12 12

OPEN WALK-TROT May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

OLIVIA HAFFMANS 10 17 15 15 17 16 90

AUTUMN HOWES - - 11 17 16 15 59

OLIVIA HOOPER - 15 16 13 - - 44

AVERY PHILBROOK - 16 - - - - 16

PEPPER ESCHER 18 - - - - 18

CALISTA PALFEUIER - - 12 - - - 12

PERRY GILL 5 - - - - 5

BEGINNER EQUITATION - POLES May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

AUTUMN HOWES - - 11 12 10 10 43

Exhibitors must compete in the divison at a minimum of three WSF shows to be eligible for a year-end award.

WOODSONG FARM HORSE SHOWS

Year-End Points 2016

Every effort has been made to insure the accuracy of these points. 

If you find a discrepancy, please contact greta@woodsongfarm.com as soon as possible.

Points are awarded:  6-5-4-3-2-1  

Discrepancies must be reported prior to December 5, 2016.  Points will become final on December 5th.



SUMMER WORDELL - - 11 - 11 12 34

AVERY PHILBROOK 12 - - - - - 12

ALLISON THONUS - - - - 5 - 5

BEGINNER EQUITATION - FENCES May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

OLIVIA HAFFMANS - 8 12 10 11 7 48

AVERY PHILBROOK - 10 8 8 11 6 43

TRINITY ROBINSON - - - 12 - 10 22

OLIVIA HOOPER - 12 8 0 - - 20

MOLLY SUE COAKLEY - - - - - 12 12

KATHERINE NASH 11 - - - - - 11

HOPE GREENE 10 - - - - - 10

KAILEE RODRIGUES 8 - - - - - 8

CALISTA PALFEUIER - - 8 - - - 8

PERRY GILL 7 - - - - - 7

EMMA STILLMAN - - - 3 3

ELEMENTARY May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

HOPE GREENE 17 18 - 17 - - 52

SUMMER WORDELL - - 6 - 18 12 36

TRINITY ROBINSON - - - 16 - 15 31

KATHERINE NASH 12 12 - - - - 24

KAILEE RODRIGUES 16 - - - - - 16

KATE KILEY - - - - - 14 14

PEPPER ESCHER - - - - - 13 13

MODIFIED May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

NONE - - - - - - 0

OPEN PLEASURE May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

STERLING - - 11 10 6 9 36

ICE CAPADE 11 - - 12 - - 23

BE OUR GUEST - - - - - 12 12

SLEEPIN IN THE SUN 11 - - - - - 11

FANCY'S FIRST DANCE - - 11 - - - 11

CANDY MAN - - - - - 9 9

ANOTHER DAY IN PARADISE - - - - - 6 6

TOP O' THE MORNING - - - - 5 - 5

SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION May June July Aug Sept Oct Total



CHELSEA PHILBROOK - - 18 15 18 17 68

HOPE GREENE - 12 - 18 - - 30

JENNA MAHER - - 15 8 - - 23

HALEY FOX - - - - - 16 16

MAGGIE KNIGHT 15 - - - - - 15

HANNAH BARTLETT 15 - - - - - 15

PEPPER ESCHER 11 - - - - - 11

KATHERINE NASH - 10 - - - - 10

SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

TOP O' THE MORNING - - 17 16 18 17 68

SLEEPIN IN THE SUN 17 - - - - - 17

NAOMI - - - 17 - - 17

ICE CAPADE 16 - - - - - 16

JOHNNY WALKER 9 - - - - - 9

BE OUR GUEST - - - - - 6 6

LIMIT EQUITATION May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

MAGGIE KNIGHT - 10 12 6 - - 28

ABBY SAVAGE 11 - - - - - 11

HANNAH BARTLETT - 10 - - - - 10

CHELSEA WHITING - - 10 - - - 10

MEGAN ULRICH 8 - - - - - 8

NAOMI NORCROSS - - - - - 6 6

ABBY SAVAGE - - - - - 5 5

MACKENZIE CARDILLO - - - 5 - - 5

MARILYN MCKEAN - - - - - 4 4

LIMIT HUNTER May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

ICE CAPADE - 19 24 18 - - 61

STERLING - - 15 - - 18 33

CANDY MAN 16 - - - - 14 30

SLEEPING IN THE SUN - 18 - - - - 18

ANGEL WINGS 17 - - - - - 17

KERAK - - - 15 - - 15

NEW TECHNOLOGY - - - - - 9 9

OPEN EQUITATION May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

GEORGIA KLEIN 11 10 12 - - - 33



NAOMI NORCROSS - - 10 - - - 10

EMILY ELDREDGE - - 4 - - - 4

LOW HUNTER May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

WILD IRISH ROSE 23 23 22 - - - 68

STERLING - - - - - 18 18

CELTIC JEWEL - - 16 - - - 16

DADDY SAID YES - - - - - 15 15

HUGO Q - - - - - 11 11

IRISH WHISTLE - - 10 - - - 10

SHIREFOX MERLO - - - - - 10 10

OPEN REBELLION - - 8 - - - 8

BOO YA - - 7 - - - 7

TORNADA - - 7 - - - 7

QUEEN - - 5 - - - 5

POETIC LICENSE - - - - - 4 4

ARCHER - - 3 - - - 3


